Page 1 of 5
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.26.24
DESCRIPTION
Small 20W Non-Cutoff LED Wall Pack | 120–277V Input |
4000–5000K | Low Profile Housing | Bronze Finish | Impact Resistant
Lens
APPLICATION

Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.26.24
Page 5 of 5
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-WPLED20-S1-8XX-VDIM /515P6
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-WPLED20-S1-8XX-VDIM
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
9 Dimming
VDIM 0–10V
6 Style
1 Non-Cutoff
7 CRI
8 >80
2 Fixture Type
WP Wallpack
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Fixture Type
 3 LED Lamp
 4 Max Wattage
 5 Size
 6 Style
 7 80 CRI
 8 CCT
 9 0–10V Dimming
5 Size
S Small
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /515P6 KT-CS-515P-6-18/3
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-WPLED20-S1-8XX-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-WPLED20-S1-840-VDIM 1 843654129143 TKE-18 PLWV02KJ
KT-WPLED20-S1-850-VDIM 1 843654129150 DOV-45 PGBIB960
8 Color
40 4000K
50 5000K
K T-WPLED20-S1-8X X-VDIM
1 5 64 7 8 92 3
K T-WPLED20-S1-8X X-VDIM
SMALL NON-CUTOFF LED WALL PACK